
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
7 

167 
87 

128 
42 
15 

8 
54 
64 
30 
40 

1 
2 

35 
84 
81 
57 
61 

751 
172 
269 

32 
33 
41 
66 

122 
911 
189 

13 
227 

Name 
Mauro ORTALLI 
Matteo LAZZONI 
Alessio BIANCHIN 
Gianluca VENTURELLI 
Michele MOLTEDO 
Davide PAOLINELLI 
Mirko FASSA 
Paolo CUSCELA 
Massimo CODELUPPI 
Dario CIARDELLI 
Alessio QUERO 
Juri SAVAIA 
Leonardo LA PERA 
Matteo PIETROBONO 
Thomas CATELLANI 
Ioan Claudiu OLTEAN 
Maicol SARI 
Eugenio DEPAOLIS 
Davide GIANNETTI 
Silvio BONAFFINI 
Andrea SAVALLO 
Alessandro LEONESSI 
Domenico PAFUNDI 
Davide BOSSONI 
Mattia BAUTTA 
Marco CASANI 
WiLcker AMATO 
Simone KOCINA 
Edoardo NICCOLAI 
Michele SERVILLO 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E2T 
E600 
E600 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Ktm 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Mv 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Moto3 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Laps 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
3 
5 
1 
5 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
3 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
7 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:17.462 
1:17.759 
1:19.172 
1:20.443 
1:20.828 
1:21.475 
1:21.965 
1:22.018 
1:22.480 
1:22.720 
1:22.776 
1:22.829 
1:22.873 
1:22.901 
1:22.987 
1:23.006 
1:23.099 
1:23.136 
1:23.148 
1:23.170 
1:23.274 
1:24.108 
1:24.173 
1:24.374 
1:25.028 
1:25.662 
1:25.680 
1:25.948 
1:26.519 
1:26.541 

In Lap 
4 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
3 
5 
1 
4 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
5 
3 
7 
5 
4 
4 
7 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
7 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.297 
1.710 
2.981 
3.366 
4.013 
4.503 
4.556 
5.018 
5.258 
5.314 
5.367 
5.411 
5.439 
5.525 
5.544 
5.637 
5.674 
5.686 
5.708 
5.812 
6.646 
6.711 
6.912 
7.566 
8.200 
8.218 
8.486 
9.057 
9.079 

Gap 

0.297 
1.413 
1.271 
0.385 
0.647 
0.490 
0.053 
0.462 
0.240 
0.056 
0.053 
0.044 
0.028 
0.086 
0.019 
0.093 
0.037 
0.012 
0.022 
0.104 
0.834 
0.065 
0.201 
0.654 
0.634 
0.018 
0.268 
0.571 
0.022 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2023 09:39:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 27.08.2023 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/08/2023 09:20 


